STATE OF CALIFORNIA
OFFICE OF TRAFFIC SAFETY

GRANT CLAIM INVOICE

For work performed under provisions of the California Vehicle Code,
Chapter 1492 and the Public Law 8-564, Highway Safety Act of 1966 as amended

TO: Office of Traffic Safety Progress:

2208 Kausen Drive, Ste 300

Elk Grove, CA 95758 Final: []
FROM:
(Please remit
payment to:) 0

0

0
Grant No: 0 Agency Name: 0

Claim No: 1
Detail of Costs Reported From (Grant Start Date): January 0, 1900 thru December 31, 2009
TOTAL COST LESS PRIOR NET AMOUNT
TO DATE CLAIMS THIS CLAIM

PERSONNEL COSTS 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRAVEL EXPENSE 0.00 0.00 0.00
CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 0.00 0.00 0.00
EQUIPMENT 0.00 0.00 0.00
OTHER DIRECT COSTS 0.00 0.00 0.00
INDIRECT COSTS 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL REIMBURSABLE AGENCY COSTS $ 0.00 % 000 % 0.00

| CERTIFY that | am duly appointed and acting officer of the herein named agency; that the costs being claimed herein are in all respects
true, correct, and in accordance with the contract provisions; that funds were expended or obligated during the grant period; and the net
amount claimed above has not been previously presented to or reimbursed through the Office of Traffic Safety.

SUBMITTED BY: TITLE:

(Type Name and Title: Grant Director/Authorizing Official/Fiscal Official as listed on the Grant Agreement)

SIGNATURE: DATED:

PREPARED BY: Telephone No.:

(Print or Type Name) E-Mail:

OTS USE ONLY

QPR: TC: FFY: VDR #:

Reviewed By: Dated:

OTS-39 (Rev. 8/09)



STATE OF CALIFORNIA
OFFICE OF TRAFFIC SAFETY

GRANT CLAIM DETAIL

Agency O Grant No. 0 Claim No. 1

Period of Incurred Costs January 0, 1900 Thru December 31, 2009

Personnel Costs:

Salaried Positions Salary Cost Salary Benefits Total Claimed
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Overtime Overtime Cost Overtime Benefits

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Subtotals 0.00 0.00

Total Personnel Costs: $ 0.00

Travel Expenses:
Purpose of Travel Destination

(OTS Summit, etc.) (City,State) Date(s)

Name of Traveler

Total Travel Expenses: $ 0.00

OTS-39a (Rev. 8/09) Page 1 of 2



Contractual Services:
Contractor(s)

Total Contractual Services: $ 0.00
Equipment: Invoiced Amount (Attach Invoices and Equipment Report OTS-25)
Item(s) Purchased
Total Equipment Costs:  $ 0.00
Other Direct Costs:
Item(s) Purchased/Charged
Total Other Direct Costs: $ 0.00
Indirect Costs:
Approved Personnel Rate: 0.00% x $ 0.00 (Total Personnel Costs) $ 0.00
OR
Approved Contractual Rate:  0.00% x $ 0.00 (Total Contractual Costs) $ 0.00
Total Indirect Costs:  $ 0.00
TOTAL AMOUNT CLAIMED: $ 0.00

OTS-39a (Rev. 8/09)

Page 2 of 2



	#1 - Dec 09

